DACIA

DUSTER
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OEM Info F/R Type
8200814411 o
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5127 @@
LOGAN (LS_, FS_, KS_, US_)
OEM Info

60 01 547 606

Thread Measurement 1: M12x1,0
Thread Size 2:M14x1,5
Length: 175 mm

Type F/R Info OEM
o 8200 814 411
@@ * 5127
Info OEM

6001547138

Suspension Rod

Thread Measurement 1: M12x1,0
Thread Size 2:M14x1,5
Length: 175 mm

60 01 547 606

Suspension Rod

6001547138

6001 547 610

Inner Thread: M14x1,5mm
Thread Size:M10x1,25

6001 547519

for controlarm

Inner Thread: M14x1,5mm
Thread Size: M10x1,25

6001 547 611

6001 547 520

Control Arm
Sheet Steel
without accessories

for controlarm

6001 547519

6001 547519

=

6065

5128

3126

4062

1230

2420

Control Arm
Sheet Steel
without accessories

6001547519

6001 547519

6065

5128

3127

4062

1231

2420




OEM

SANDERO

Info

60 01 547 606

Thread Measurement 1: M12x1,0
Thread Size 2: M14x1,5
Length: 175 mm

DACIA

Info

OEM

6001547138

Suspension Rod

Thread Measurement 1: M12x1,0
Thread Size 2: M14x1,5
Length: 175 mm

60 01 547 606

6001547610

Inner Thread: M14x1,5mm
Thread Size:M10x1,25

Suspension Rod

6001547138

6001 547519

for controlarm

60 01 547520

Control Arm
Sheet Steel
without accessories

6001547519

=

6065

5128

3126

4062

1230

2420

Inner Thread: M14x1,5mm 6001547611
Thread Size: M10x1,25
for controlarm 6001547519
Control Arm 6001547519
Sheet Steel
without accessories
6001547519

6065
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